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FEDERAGADO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

VELOCIDADE NO AFALTO 2019

Classicos
20 TREINO - Classicos
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:11:06

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
07/12/2019 10:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(40) Admir Prado
1 1:55.198 +18.121 10:14:31.701
p2 5:31.048 +3:53.971 10:20:02.749
3 1:53.269 +16.192 10:21:56.018
4 1:43.248 +6.171 10:23:39.266
5 1:40.659 +3.582 10:25:19.925
6 1:39.142 +2.065 10:26:59.067
7 1:37.743 +0.666 10:28:36.810
8 1:37.380 +0.303 10:30:14.190
9 1:38.785 +1.708 10:31:52.975
10 1:37.077 10:33:30.052
11 1:37.390 +0.313 10:35:07.442
12 1:37.166 +0.089 10:36:44.608
(19) Mauricio Gaudencio
1 1:51.094 +12.498 10:22:48.256
2 1:38.617 +0.021 10:24:26.873
3 1:39.524 +0.928 10:26:06.397
4 1:38.671 +0.075 10:27:45.068
5 1:38.657 +0.061 10:29:23.725
6 1:38.856 +0.260 10:31:02.581
7 1:38.596 10:32:41.177
42
1 1:59.075 +11.840 10:24:27.509
2 1:47.843 +0.608 10:26:15.352
3 1:47.235 10:28:02.587
(47) JEFFERSON L. FOITTE
1 2:20.677 +24.976 10:13:47.295
2 2:04.611 +8.910 10:15:51.906
3 2:06.237 +10.536 10:17:58.143
4 2:04.198 +8.497 10:20:02.341
5 2:02.134 +6.433 10:22:04.475
6 2:01.370 +5.669 10:24:05.845
7 2:01.419 +5.718 10:26:07.264
8 1:58.780 +3.079 10:28:06.044
9 1:59.201 +3.590 10:30:05.335
10 1:58.115 +2.414 10:32:03.450
11 1:56.768 +1.067 10:34:00.218
12 1:55.701 10:35:55.919
(41) Carlos H. Nodari
1 2:23.092 +26.219 10:13:46.372
2 2:07.444 +10.571 10:15:53.816
3 1:59.281 +2.408 10:17:53.097
4 1:56.873 10:19:49.970
5 1:57.921 +1.048 10:21:47.891
6 1:59.368 +2.495 10:23:47.259
(88)
1 2:24.916 +16.797 10:13:45.503
2 2:08.119 10:15:53.622
3 2:08.408 +0.289 10:18:02.030
4 2:08.823 +0.704 10:20:10.853
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